Ticket No. Name
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David Mcgreish
Chloe Halton
Sebastian Wozniak
David Wright
Laszlo llles
Sebastian Wozniak
Laszlo llles
Laszlo llles
Sebastian Wozniak
Simon Hayward
lan Smith
Terry Francis Mccullough
David Wright
Laszlo llles
David Mcgreish
John Moore
David Mcilguham
Mereck Knight
David Mcgreish
Garry West
Mereck Knight
Paul Barlow
David Mcgreish
Anthony Corbett
Nick Arrowsmith
Marcus Reynolds
Sebastian Wozniak
Steve Wall
Dave Broadley
Cameron Bornand
Luke Marfelli
Natalia Kucharska
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66
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Ticket No. Name

Anthony Corbett
Jason Sobey
Natalia Kucharska
Tony Potts
Shane Green
Billy Cox
Simon Hayward
Kieron Kiely
Mike King
Glyn Nicholls
Mereck Knight
Francois Allman
Sebastian Wozniak
Marcus Reynolds
David Mcgreish
Isaac Slough
Sebastian Wozniak
Marcus Reynolds
Ryan Dundrow
Glyn Nicholls
Sebastian Wozniak
Natalia Kucharska
Shane Green
Ivett Olah
Simon Hayward
Natalia Kucharska
Richard Haines
Natalia Kucharska
Francois Allman
Connor Graham
Andrew Cleaver
Steve Wall
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102
103
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116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
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127
128
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130
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Audio-Technica | ATH-M50X STS Headset

Ticket No. Name

Mereck Knight
Anthony Corbett
Kav Vivekananda
James Davenhill
Natalia Kucharska

Suzanne Butler

Steve Wall
James Davenbhill
Natalia Kucharska
Malcolm Harnden
Natalia Kucharska
Mike King
Andrew Cleaver
Robert Hawkes
Billy Cox
Laszlo llles
Emily Wright
Taras Shkabara
Ben Jones
Lewis Greenshields
David Wright
Luke Marfelli
Luke Marfelli
Francois Allman
Mereck Knight
Samuel Hindley
Steve Wall
Terry Francis Mccullough
Ross Fullerton
Kyran Dalton
Natalia Kucharska

Tony Potts

*Correct answer:

Tesco. ¢ Total: 97 ¢ Draw: July 3, 2023 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

135 Natalia Kucharska

*Correct answer: Tesco. « Total: 97 < Draw: July 3, 2023 7:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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